

## Relay For Life of the White Bear Lake Area SPONSORSHIP FORM

The American Cancer Society Relay For Life of the White Bear Lake Area will be held on July 30, 2010. This Relay has raised over \$3 million during the past 15 years thanks to the support of our generous donors who have joined us in fighting this terrible disease through education, research, advocacy and services.

We invite you to join us as a team sponsor for our 16<sup>th</sup> year Relay For Life in White Bear Lake. Sponsorships are \$150 or more, and for that you will receive a plaque (or date sticker if you have participated before), your name will be listed in our event booklet and the team you are sponsoring will identify you at their campsite.

If you are interested in donating \$1,000 or more, please contact Melissa Marquis at 651.255.8148 or Melissa.Marquis@cancer.org for a listing of additional sponsorship benefits.

Thank you for joining us in this worthy cause. Checks can be made payable to the American Cancer Society.

·	
Sponsor's Name (as it will be listed in event program	Check box if sponsor prefers not to be recognized )
	Do you need a new plaque? YES NO
Sponsorship Plaque Info:	Number of Year Sticker openings on your existing plaque:
Sponsor Contact Name	
Address	
City	StateZip
Amount of Sponsorship	Check box if Sponsor does not want recognition plaque
Team Name and Number	Laps of Love #67
Team Member Who Will Receive C	redit_ General Team Donation
Name and Phone Number of Team Name: Kim Wilcox Phone: 651.777.7945 Email: kkwilcox@comcast.ne	n Member who is responsible to deliver plaque . t

Notice: Turn in this sheet with your check, <u>before July 15, 2010</u> to Jesse Anibas, the Team Sponsorship Chair at a Relay meeting. This will assure your team receives the credit. THANK YOU!

Forms & checks can also be mailed to: Jesse Anibas

3296 Bellaire Avenue

White Bear Lake, MN 55110